
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

HV+
OUTA

HV+

OUTB

VCC

ERR

OUTA

HV-

VCC

VCC

ERR

HV-

OUTB

VCC

VEE

VCC

VEE

VEE

VCC

R38
100K

21

R23
10K

21

R40
8.2K

2

1

C36
102

C33
100pF

R34
6.98K

21

Q5
VN0610LL

3

2
1

C32
104

LED3
LED

TP17
VIN

1

R25
10K

21

-

+

U4A
LM2583

2
1

8
4

R24
10K

21

R35
7.5K

2

1

TP19
VF+

1

C35
104

TP20
VCTR

1

TP18
VF-

1

TP16
VREF

1

R28
316R

2

1

R36
100K

2

1

C39
10uF

R30
46.4K

21

DZ5
BZT52C6V2

R41
5K

2

1

DZ3
BZT52C6V2

D13
BAV16WS

-

+

U6A
LM258 3

2
1

8
4

C37
224

R39
100K

2

1

J5
CON10

12345678910

R37
100K

21

R33
316R

2

1

R29
100K

2

1

C34
103

DZ4
BZT52C6V2

R26
100K

2

1

C40
10uF

R27
8.2K

2

1

R32
1K

2

1

-

+

U4B
LM258

5

6
7

8
4

-

+

U6B
LM258

5

6
7

8
4

U5
SG3525ADW

2
1

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

16
4

11

14

13 15

12

+V
-V

SYNC

CT

RT

DISC

CSS

C
O

M
P

SD

VREF
OSC

OUTA

OUTB

VC

VC
C

G
N

D

C38
332

R31
100K

21


